
BEST GRADUATE-2022 

1 CHEMISTRY 

TOPPER IN SCIENCE 

1 CHEMISTRY 

TOPPER IN ARTS 

1 SANSKRIT 

1 

TOPPER IN COMMERCE 

Honours 

1 

DEPARTMENT TOPPERS 

4 

2 BOTANY 

3 ELECTRONICS 

6 

COMMERCE 

o 

CHEMISTRY 

5 ZOOLOGY 

9 

11 

PHYSICS 

7 SANSKRIT 

COMPUTERSCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

PSYCHOLOGY 

10 MATHEMATICS 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

12 ECONOMICS 

13 ODIA 

14 SOCIOLOGY 

NAYAGARH AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, NAYAGARH 
PLUS THREE FIINAL DEGREE EXAMINATION 2022 

Stream RollNo Name 

15 COMMERCE 

16 ITM 

17 HISTORY 

18 PHILOSOPHY 

19 ENGLISH 

Science 5301 NA19035 LOPITA SATAPATHY 

Science 5301NA19038 MONALISA SARANGI 

|Arts 

Com 

Arts 

Science 5301NA19038 

|Science 5201NA19037 

Science 5801NA19010 

Science 5701NA19020 

|Science 5901NA19023 

|Science 6101NA19003 

|1701NA19025 Arts 

|0401NA19009 

Arts 

1501NA19028 Arts 

|Science 5601NA19021 

1401NA19016 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Com 

1701NA19025 

Arts 

|Arts 

8101NA19042 DIPTIMAYEE RAUT 

|Arts 

|0301NA19032 

1101NA19031 

1801NA19022 

8101NA19042 

0301NA19029 

SOBHARANI SAHOO 

1301NA19003 

0501NA19003 

MONALISA SARANGI 

SMRUTI RANJAN SAHO0 

RANJITA SWAIN 

DEBEE PRASAD DAS 

PRATYASA RATH 

ASHIS PRADHAN 

|SOBHARANI SAHOO 

|PRANGYAMITA SAHOO 

SONALI SAHOO 

SIMANCHAL SAHOO 

Science 7101NA19006 SUJATA SARDARSINGH 

|PRAVASINI SWAIN 

SUMITRA NAYAK 

USHARANI MAHAPATRA 

PURNIMA KHUNTIA 

DIPTIMAYEE RAUT 

SURENDRA BARIK! 

DEBASMITA SAHOO 

|LAXMIPRIYA SASHAMAL 

Total 

2380 

2392 

|2287 

|2150 

2392 

2383 

2338 

2338 

2337 

2330 

2287 

2267 

|2247 

2244 

2219 

2207 

2192 

2189 

2150 

2127 

2102 

1991 

1968 

CGPA 

Contro'for &vebs2trens 

9.76 

9.62 

9.49 

8.85 

9.62 

9.43 

9.51 

9.55 

9.52 

i9.51 

9.49 

9.32 

9.2 

9.2 

8.96 

9.08 

9.03 

8.85 

8.77 

8.77 

8.34 

3.01 
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Nayeyei1 
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